State of Texas

Texas Racing Commission

Official Ruling # GULF1059
of the

Board of Judges

GULF GREYHOUND PARK

TRAINER TINNEY, TROY License # 156154

Ruling Date: 04/16/2015 Violation Date: 04/15/2015
Redistribute Purse: No

Rules Violated:
315.201 GREYHOUND RACING WEIGHT - OVER/UNDER 1.5 LBS

Trainer Troy Tinney having been duly noticed waived his right to a formal hearing and entered into an
agreed settlement with the Gulf Greyhound Park Board of Judges on 04/16/2015. Mr. Tinney is hereby
fined the sum of $75.00. On 04/15/2015 in the matinee performance greyhound 10-7 ATASCOCITA
KOJAK weighed in 3.0lbs over his set weight. This is a violation of TXRC Rule 315.201(Racing Weight).
This is the second violation of this rule in the previous six month period for Mr. Tinney. ATASCOCITA
KOJAK is hereby suspended for six racing days and must official school before becoming active again.

By Order of the Board of Judges
MIKE PELLETIER
TOM CAMPBELL
BILL CUCHENS



